

www.wrestlinghalloffame.org

January 15, 2024

Dear friends:

One or more of the Pennsylvania honorees class of 2024, the National Wrestling Hall of Fame and Museum, cordially invites you to attend the "Hall of Fame Day" celebration on <u>Sunday, May 5, 2024</u>, at the Hershey Lodge at 325 University Drive, in Hershey, PA. The social will begin at 11:00AM, dinner program will start at about 12:40 PM, with the meal served about 1:30 PM. Our 2024 class of honorees will then be celebrated following the dinner.

This banquet is to honor and recognize people for their years of commitment as positive role models to student athletes. The class of 2024 has given countless hours of time instilling in young people the skills needed to succeed in all areas of life. The Lifetime Service to Wrestling Award is for years of dedication as a coach, official or contributor. The Outstanding American Honoree is for individuals who were wrestlers, but achieved excellence in another walk of life. The Medal of Courage Honoree is for a wrestler who has overcome seemingly insurmountable challenges to achieve uplifting accomplishments. They will all be permanently recognized at the National Wrestling Hall of Fame and Museum, Stillwater, Oklahoma.

THE CLASS OF 2024 NATIONAL WRESTLING HALL OF FAME PENNSYLVANIA CHAPTER

"LIFETIME SERVICE TO WRESTLING" AWARDS ROGER BARRICK DALE COCHRAN BERNIE CHATMAN BOBBY FERRARO SAMMY JULIAN CATHY LEIBENSPERGER GEORGE WAY

"OUTSTANDING AMERICAN AWARD" "MEDAL OF COURAGE" HONOREE DALE DERR STEVE TOBOZ

This is an opportunity for you to honor these great individuals and promote the positive aspects of our oldest and greatest sport-wrestling! Please complete the appropriate sections of the enclosed registration form to attend the "Hall of Fame Day" celebration, then return to the address listed.

We look forward to May 5, a great day for Pennsylvania's outstanding individuals and the sport of wrestling. Pennsylvania can be proud of these deserving honorees.

Yours in wrestling,

The Pennsylvania Chapter of the NWHOF

1138 N.Eagle Valley Road, Howard, PA 16841 • Phone: 814.355.1776 • Email: lar2@psu.edu

Preserving History • Recognizing Excellence • Inspiring Generations